
執行 愛知県知事選挙

投　票　率　一　覧　表
18:00 現在

＊＊＊………当日有権者数………＊＊＊ ＊＊＊………投　票　者　数………＊＊＊ ＊＊＊………投　票　率………＊＊＊

投票区番号 投　票　区　名 男 女 計 男 女 計 男 女 計

1  市役所 1,979  2,037  4,016  415  398  813  20.97 % 19.54 % 20.24 % 

2  稲沢西 2,579  2,622  5,201  643  647  1,290  24.93 % 24.68 % 24.80 % 

3  小沢 2,018  2,135  4,153  389  399  788  19.28 % 18.69 % 18.97 % 

4  稲沢北 1,412  1,483  2,895  386  403  789  27.34 % 27.17 % 27.25 % 

5  高御堂 1,717  1,799  3,516  317  348  665  18.46 % 19.34 % 18.91 % 

6  大塚 2,654  2,914  5,568  573  594  1,167  21.59 % 20.38 % 20.96 % 

7  国府宮 2,897  2,752  5,649  659  677  1,336  22.75 % 24.60 % 23.65 % 

8  小正 2,663  2,693  5,356  650  618  1,268  24.41 % 22.95 % 23.67 % 

9  下津 3,095  3,094  6,189  724  692  1,416  23.39 % 22.37 % 22.88 % 

10  稲沢東 2,370  2,514  4,884  501  487  988  21.14 % 19.37 % 20.23 % 

11  治郎丸 2,381  2,426  4,807  554  514  1,068  23.27 % 21.19 % 22.22 % 

12  矢合 1,272  1,365  2,637  258  258  516  20.28 % 18.90 % 19.57 % 

13  清水 1,874  2,024  3,898  396  401  797  21.13 % 19.81 % 20.45 % 

14  片原一色 1,075  1,159  2,234  266  250  516  24.74 % 21.57 % 23.10 % 

15  千代田 1,908  2,029  3,937  412  387  799  21.59 % 19.07 % 20.29 % 

16  坂田 1,257  1,332  2,589  339  354  693  26.97 % 26.58 % 26.77 % 

17  大里西 1,526  1,556  3,082  410  373  783  26.87 % 23.97 % 25.41 % 

18  大里東 2,842  2,991  5,833  779  793  1,572  27.41 % 26.51 % 26.95 % 

19  井之口 1,336  1,344  2,680  323  302  625  24.18 % 22.47 % 23.32 % 

20  大里中 1,905  1,972  3,877  511  454  965  26.82 % 23.02 % 24.89 % 

21  祖父江中央 1,453  1,555  3,008  290  293  583  19.96 % 18.84 % 19.38 % 

22  祖父江 1,049  1,083  2,132  272  265  537  25.93 % 24.47 % 25.19 % 

23  山崎 679  672  1,351  192  190  382  28.28 % 28.27 % 28.28 % 

24  領内 2,183  2,251  4,434  439  420  859  20.11 % 18.66 % 19.37 % 

25  丸甲 1,122  1,125  2,247  310  286  596  27.63 % 25.42 % 26.52 % 

26  牧川 878  904  1,782  244  253  497  27.79 % 27.99 % 27.89 % 

27  長岡 1,154  1,202  2,356  318  312  630  27.56 % 25.96 % 26.74 % 

28  平和中央 1,425  1,469  2,894  280  289  569  19.65 % 19.67 % 19.66 % 

29  三宅 907  982  1,889  153  143  296  16.87 % 14.56 % 15.67 % 

30  法立 970  968  1,938  223  189  412  22.99 % 19.52 % 21.26 % 

31  六輪 1,732  1,842  3,574  413  402  815  23.85 % 21.82 % 22.80 % 

小計 54,312  56,294  110,606  12,639  12,391  25,030  23.27 % 22.01 % 22.63 % 

期日前投票 6,065　 6,896　 12,961  11.17 % 12.25 % 11.72 % 

合計 54,312  56,294  110,606  18,704　 19,287　 37,991　 34.44 % 34.26 % 34.35 % 

( 投票区順 )
令和5年2月5日



執行 愛知県知事選挙

投　票　率　一　覧　表

＊＊＊………当日有権者数………＊＊＊ ＊＊＊………投　票　者　数………＊＊＊ ＊＊＊………投　票　率………＊＊＊

投票率順位 投　票　区　名 男 女 計 男 女 計 男 女 計

1  山崎 679  672  1,351  192  190  382  28.28 % 28.27 % 28.28 % 

2  牧川 878  904  1,782  244  253  497  27.79 % 27.99 % 27.89 % 

3  稲沢北 1,412  1,483  2,895  386  403  789  27.34 % 27.17 % 27.25 % 

4  大里東 2,842  2,991  5,833  779  793  1,572  27.41 % 26.51 % 26.95 % 

5  坂田 1,257  1,332  2,589  339  354  693  26.97 % 26.58 % 26.77 % 

6  長岡 1,154  1,202  2,356  318  312  630  27.56 % 25.96 % 26.74 % 

7  丸甲 1,122  1,125  2,247  310  286  596  27.63 % 25.42 % 26.52 % 

8  大里西 1,526  1,556  3,082  410  373  783  26.87 % 23.97 % 25.41 % 

9  祖父江 1,049  1,083  2,132  272  265  537  25.93 % 24.47 % 25.19 % 

10  大里中 1,905  1,972  3,877  511  454  965  26.82 % 23.02 % 24.89 % 

11  稲沢西 2,579  2,622  5,201  643  647  1,290  24.93 % 24.68 % 24.80 % 

12  小正 2,663  2,693  5,356  650  618  1,268  24.41 % 22.95 % 23.67 % 

13  国府宮 2,897  2,752  5,649  659  677  1,336  22.75 % 24.60 % 23.65 % 

14  井之口 1,336  1,344  2,680  323  302  625  24.18 % 22.47 % 23.32 % 

15  片原一色 1,075  1,159  2,234  266  250  516  24.74 % 21.57 % 23.10 % 

16  下津 3,095  3,094  6,189  724  692  1,416  23.39 % 22.37 % 22.88 % 

17  六輪 1,732  1,842  3,574  413  402  815  23.85 % 21.82 % 22.80 % 

18  治郎丸 2,381  2,426  4,807  554  514  1,068  23.27 % 21.19 % 22.22 % 

19  法立 970  968  1,938  223  189  412  22.99 % 19.52 % 21.26 % 

20  大塚 2,654  2,914  5,568  573  594  1,167  21.59 % 20.38 % 20.96 % 

21  清水 1,874  2,024  3,898  396  401  797  21.13 % 19.81 % 20.45 % 

22  千代田 1,908  2,029  3,937  412  387  799  21.59 % 19.07 % 20.29 % 

23  市役所 1,979  2,037  4,016  415  398  813  20.97 % 19.54 % 20.24 % 

24  稲沢東 2,370  2,514  4,884  501  487  988  21.14 % 19.37 % 20.23 % 

25  平和中央 1,425  1,469  2,894  280  289  569  19.65 % 19.67 % 19.66 % 

26  矢合 1,272  1,365  2,637  258  258  516  20.28 % 18.90 % 19.57 % 

27  祖父江中央 1,453  1,555  3,008  290  293  583  19.96 % 18.84 % 19.38 % 

28  領内 2,183  2,251  4,434  439  420  859  20.11 % 18.66 % 19.37 % 

29  小沢 2,018  2,135  4,153  389  399  788  19.28 % 18.69 % 18.97 % 

30  高御堂 1,717  1,799  3,516  317  348  665  18.46 % 19.34 % 18.91 % 

31  三宅 907  982  1,889  153  143  296  16.87 % 14.56 % 15.67 % 

小計 54,312  56,294  110,606  12,639  12,391  25,030  23.27 % 22.01 % 22.63 % 

期日前投票 6,065　 6,896　 12,961　 11.17 % 12.25 % 11.72 % 

合計 54,312　 56,294　 110,606　 18,704　 19,287　 37,991　 34.44 % 34.26 % 34.35 % 

（ 投票率順 ）
18:00

令和5年2月5日


